RISC Computing Solutions
Features
 � TI OMAP35 series @ 600 MHz high performance/application processor
(Cortex™-A8 based)
 � Supports OpenGL ES 1.1 & 2.0, OpenVG 1.0 and Direct3D (PCM-C3530 only)
 � Video supports D1 resolution directly and up to 720P (PCM-C3530 only)
 � Built-in 430 MHz TMS320C64x+™ DSP Core (PCM-C3530 only)
 � Power DC input 10 ~ 24 V±5%; Power Consumption: Standard 2W (max. 3W)

PCM-C3503/C3530
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
PCM-C3530DK-B00E Design-in Package
Part No. Description
PCM-C3530DK-B00E Evaluation kit for TI OMAP3530 w/Win CE 6.0
256 MB DDR SDRAM, 2 GB flash
Power cord
1700001524 for 3-pin USA standard power cord
170203183C for 3-pin Europe standard power cord
170203180A for 3-pin UK standard power cord
PCM-C3503/C3530 SBC (Single board only)
Part No. Description
PCM-C3503-650B0E TI OMAP3503, 128 MB DDR SDRAM, none flash Win CE
6.0 Pro RoHS
PCM-C3503-650BAE TI OMAP3503,128 MB DDR SDRAM, none flash RoHS
PCM-C3530-668B0E TI OMAP3530, 256 MB DDR SDRAM, 2 GB flash Win CE
6.0 Pro RoHS
PCM-C3530-668BAE TI OMAP3530, 256 MB DDR SDRAM, 2 GB flash RoHS
Packing List
SBC comes with the bootloader pre-installed and Win CE professional license
sticker
**Sample image and related documentation including with Design-in kit only.